2015 AP Exam Registration

w ; Registration Forms Due: Friday, March 20, 2015
STUDENT INFORMATION
Full Legal Name Last First Student ID
FEES

Please check off the exams you would like to register for:
O Psychology (Monday, May 4™ 12pm) O Biology (Monday, May 11™ 8am)
O Calculus AB (Tuesday, May 5™ 8am) O United States Government and Politics (Tuesday, May 12™ 8am)
O Calculus BC (Tuesday, May 5™ 8am) O Spanish Literature and Culture (Tuesday, May 12" 12pm)
0 English Literature and Composition (Wed., May 6" 8am) O English Language and Composition (Wednesday, May 13" 8am)
O Spanish Language and Culture (Thursday, May 70 8am) O Statistics (Wednesday, May 13" 12pm)

O World History (Thursday, May 14™ 8am)

O

Macroeconomics (Thursday, May 14" 12pm

O US History (Friday, May 8™ 8am)
O European History (Friday, May 8™ 12pm)
O Human Geography (Friday, May 15" 8am)

Price:

___ Regular Exam: $91 per exam

_ Fee-Reduced* Exam: $5 per exam
Student has qualified for free or reduced-price lunch program. Please show your approval letter once accepted into the
program upon registration. If you do not have a letter, parent can come to the Nutrition Services office at 155 East 4th Street
and request one from Juanita Nava.

Total # of Exams Ordered: x Price: = Total Amount Due:

Balance must be paid in full at registration. -
PAYMENTS ACCEPTED FROM 2/23/2015 TO 3/20/2015. LAST DAY TO PAY FOR AN EXAM IS FRIDAY, MARCH 20"".

Method of payment: Cash or Check. Cash amount: OR Check amount: Check number:
Please make checks payable to: Perris High School LAST DAY TO PAY WITH CHECKS IS 3/13/2015
REFUND POLICY

No refunds or exchanges once payment has been taken.

PREADMINISTRATION SESSION
All students must participate in a preadministration session to complete exam-related paperwork.
Please check with your teacher for preadministration dates.

ACCOMMODATIONS

If you have requested and been approved by the College Board for testing accommodations, please provide your SSD Code:

List each exam name: List specific accommodations requested and approved:

SIGNATURES

Student Signature: Parent/Guardian Signature:




